RIcimIRISI D L—

High-tech Connector Grade
@ UENO

VENG FINE CHEMICALS INDUSTRY, LTD.

@ NS AP IRIINEFELEIVIND VR UIBBDIL—RZS1V Ty
JUTHDFET,
SIELWCELICHIGTIEE T,

UENO LCP has an extensive lineup for advanced connectors.

We can accommodate a wide range of demands by having a variety of grades compounded with
glass fiber and minerals.

® WEIARTIENFTL— RN YT Characteristics Charts of LCP grades for advanced connectors
=i - BYUIL—RS1Fv T

High flow and low warpage grade

e

»

=) S — New grade

g % UX207 MT207

= “Ef UX101

;é i 6130GM

I 3040GM

:  3040GM [P

y LN -
Weld strength

® JXRJIHHEZEH Application

FPCI\DIVT

FPC Housing

TL—R

Grade

3040GM
UX101
ux207
2140GM*&
6130GM
6040GM—MD
MT401

EHHEGH

O|0|©|0

w
@OOO@@OI




