最先端コネクタグレード

High-tech Connector Grade



- ガラス繊維やミネラル等をコンパウンドした多数のグレードをラインナップしております。
 - ⇒幅広いご要望に対応可能です。

UENO LCP has an extensive lineup for advanced connectors.

We can accommodate a wide range of demands by having a variety of grades compounded with glass fiber and minerals.

● 微細コネクタ向けグレード特性マップ Characteristics Charts of LCP grades for advanced connectors

高流動・低ソリグレードラインナップ
High flow and low warpage grade
新製品
New grade
MT401

UX101

6130GM

6040GM-MD

ウェルド強度
Weld strength

コネクタ採用事例 Application

グレ ード Grade	втв	FPCハウジング FPC Housing
3040GM	0	0
UX101	0	
UX207	0	0
2140GM系	0	0
6130GM	0	0
6040GM-MD	0	0
MT401	0	